FUZETEC TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. NO. FCMOV20 A Series
Product Specification and Approval Sheet Version P1 Page 1/5
NOTE : Specification subject to change without notice.
2022/8/10 Y
Current Protection MOV Device/CMOV : FCMOV 20 Advance series
Preliminary
1. Summary
(a) RoHS Compliant (Lead Free) Product

Imax
Typical
Reaction
Time
Surface
Temp.
ACrms
(V)
DC(V) Vn(Vdc) Min. Max. Vc(V) Ip(A) Max.
1x
Pulse
15x
Pulse
Max. Max. Max. Max. C
mm V(AC) V(DC) V(DC) V(DC) V(DC) V(DC) A J A A (V) (A) (Sec) (℃) pF
FCMOV20201 20 130 170 200 185 225 500 100 28 2000 1000 380 50 20 110 1900
FCMOV20221 20 140 180 220 198 242 520 100 32 2000 1000 380 50 20 110 1750
FCMOV20241 20 150 200 240 216 264 540 100 34 2000 1000 380 50 20 110 1600
FCMOV20271 20 175 225 270 243 297 570 100 38 2000 1000 380 50 20 110 1400
FCMOV20301 20 195 250 300 270 330 600 100 46 2000 1000 380 50 20 110 1100
FCMOV20331 20 215 275 330 297 363 630 100 50 2000 1000 380 50 20 110 1100
FCMOV20361 20 230 300 360 324 396 680 100 54 2000 1000 400 50 20 110 1100
FCMOV20391 20 250 320 390 351 429 710 100 56 2000 1000 480 50 20 110 1000
FCMOV20431 20 275 350 430 387 473 750 100 64 2000 1000 480 50 20 110 900
FCMOV20471 20 300 385 470 423 517 790 100 68 2000 1000 480 50 20 110 800
FCMOV20511 20 320 420 510 459 561 840 100 72 2000 1000 480 50 20 110 750
FCMOV20561 20 350 460 560 504 616 915 100 77 2000 1000 600 50 10 110 750
FCMOV20621 20 395 510 620 558 682 1020 100 85 2000 1000 600 50 10 110 570
FCMOV20681 20 420 560 680 612 748 1120 100 93 2000 1000 690 50 10 110 550
FCMOV20751 20 465 615 750 675 825 1235 100 101 2000 1000 690 50 10 110 530
FCMOV20781 20 485 640 780 702 858 1290 100 105 2000 1000 690 50 10 110 500
.
FUZETEC TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. NO. FCMOV20 A Series
Product Specification and Approval Sheet Version P1 Page 3/5
NOTE : Specification subject to change without notice.